
S.No
Name of the Financial 
Creditor Address

Amount of Claim 
Received Amount of Claim Admitted

Amount of claims not 
Admitted Secured/Unsecured

1 IL&FS Financial 
Services Limited

IL&FS Financial Services Limited   
The Il&FS Financial Center ,Plot 
No C-22,G Block,Bandra Kurla 
Complex,Bandra East,Mumbai-
400051 

3,06,91,64,212          3,00,25,33,455                        6,66,30,757                             Secured
3,06,91,64,212          3,00,25,33,455                        6,66,30,757                             

S.No
Name of the Financial 
Creditor Address

Amount of Claim 
Received Amount of Claim Admitted

Amount of claims not 
Admitted Secured/Unsecured

2

L&T Infrastructure 
Finance Company 
Limited

Brindavan, Plot No 177, 
Vidhyanagari Marg, CST road, 
Kalina, Santa Cruze, Mumbai-
400098 33,51,89,342              -                                                                         33,51,89,342 Secured

33,51,89,342              -                                             33,51,89,342                           
3,40,43,53,554          3,00,25,33,455                        40,18,20,099                           Total(A+B)

Claims Of Financial Creditors -Admitted

List of Claims  -KVK Energy and Infrastructure Private Limited

Claims Of Financial Creditors -Not Admitted

Total(A)

Total(B)


